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LISTA DE SERIACAO DOS CANDIDATOS AO CURSO DE

COLOCADOS E NAO COLOCADOS

LICENCIATURA EM DESIGN

Seriagao

Nome

Estado

Observacdes

1

Joao Vitor Freitas Rabelo

Colocado(a)

2

Eric Wame do Nascimento

Vilarinho

Colocado(a)

3

10

11

12

EXCLUIDOS

Seriacéo

Nome

Estado

Observacbes

Faculdade de Arquitetura Universidade de Lisboa -

Lisbon School of Architecture

Rua Sa Nogueira, Pdlo Universitario do Alto da Ajuda, 1349 - 063 Lisboa, Portugal




